
 
ASSOCIATION OF LEVEE BOARDS OF LOUISIANA 

2025 COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS 
 
  
STANDING COMMITTEES: 
  
Executive Committee:         Current President, Current Vice-President, Current 
  Secretary-Treasurer/Executive Director, Immediate Past President, 

President or Designee of each Member Agency  
  
Legislative Committee:        Scott Kirkpatrick – Chairman (scott@k2advocacy.com)  
  David Camardelle    
  Tim Matte                          Brandon Waggoner                  
  Angela Hidalgo   Blaine Sheets 
  Monica Gorman    Dwayne Bourgeois 
  Donald Ray Henry   Kelli Chandler 
  Randy Clouatre   Roy Carruba 
  Nic Matherne 
                                                             
Resolutions Committee:           Reynold Minsky – Chairman (minsky@bayou.com) 
                                                Dwayne Bourgeois 
                                                Bill Hidalgo 
  Nic Matherne 
  
Awards & Merits Committee:        Monica Gorman – Chairman (mgorman@leveedistrict.org)  
  Amber White 
  
Nominations Committee:             David Camardelle – Chairman (gilevee@yahoo.com)  
                                                Reynold Minsky 
  John Grezaffi 
                                                             
Workshop Committee:                 Monica Gorman – Chairman (mgorman@leveedistrict.org)  
  Donald Ray Henry  
  Rachel Lambert  
                                                  
Coastal Committee:                   Donald Ray Henry – Chairman (drhenry@lbld.us.com) 
  David Camardelle 
  Angela Hidalgo    
  Donald Sagrera   
  John Hellmers                                           
  Earl Landry 
                       
Non-Coastal Committee:    Brandon Waggoner – Chairman (brandon.waggoner@la.gov)  
                                                Timothy Larkin 
  Karlton Methvin 
  Patrick Furlong 
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FEMA Committee:  Dwayne Bourgeois – Chairman (dwayneb@nlcldd.com)  
  Nick Cali 
  Brandon Waggoner  
  Randy Clouatre 
  Cory Kief 
  David Camardelle 
  Donald Ray Henry  
  Tim Matte 
  Randy Noel 
  Blaine Sheets 
  Will Tyson 
  Nic Matherne 
 
GeoTechnical Committee:  David Camardelle – Chairman (gilevee@yahoo.com) 
  Chris Humphreys 
  Mitch Marmande 
  Blaine Sheets 
  Brandon Waggoner 
  Will Tyson 
  
Special Committee:    Associate Member Committee:      Oneil Malbrough (oneil@gisy.com)  
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